
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

   

Slide
  WS-27610  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A sloped façade adds visual interest to this clean, minimalist sconce, a welcome
addition to modern living spaces, restaurants and medical offices. High-performance
LEDs inside radiatebeautiful light in two directions, and Slide can flip over 180-degrees
to get the exact illumination you want.
FEATURES
 

• 2700K and 3500K CCT option available for special order.
• Driver concealed within the fixture
• Up and down illumination
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-277V,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Mounting Can be mounted on wall vertically or upside down

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum hardware
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-27610-01 - Top Glass
RPL-GLA-27610-02 - Bottom Glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-27610    10" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
  3000K
 

   AL    Brushed Aluminum
   BK    Black
   WT    White
 

  19.1W
  19.1W
  19.1W
 

  1409
  1409
  1409
 

  1161
  1161
  1161
 

  Example:  WS-27610-WT

    •For '3500K' add "-'35'";'2700K' add "-'27'" before the finish: WS-27610-27-AL

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760

http://www.tcpdf.org

	fixture_type: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	project: 
	location: 
	zstylezmatsize: Off
	zfinishzfinishdescr: Off
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 


