



Project:

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:



Slide

WS-27610

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A sloped façade adds visual interest to this clean, minimalist sconce, a welcome addition to modern living spaces, restaurants and medical offices. High-performance LEDs inside radiatebeautiful light in two directions, and Slide can flip over 180-degrees to get the exact illumination you want.

FEATURES

- 2700K and 3500K CCT option available for special order.
- Driver concealed within the fixture
- Up and down illumination

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life	54000 Hours
Standards	ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed
Input	120-277V,50/60Hz
Dimming	ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC
Mounting	Can be mounted on wall vertically or upside down
Color Temp	3000K
CRI	90
Construction	Aluminum hardware

REPLACEMENT PARTS

RPL-GLA-27610-01 - Top Glass RPL-GLA-27610-02 - Bottom Glass

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
WS-27610 10"	3000K	AL Brushed Aluminum	19.1W	1409	1161
	3000K	BK Black	19.1W	1409	1161
	3000K	WT White	19.1W	1409	1161

Example: WS-27610-WT

•For '3500K' add "-'35"";'2700K' add "-'27"" before the finish: WS-27610-27-AL

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com